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Sponsor a Table Sponsor the Event

Hope for the Future presents:
The 2023 Khaki & Plaid Gala

Saturday, February 4, 2023 - Witte Museum

Invitations and Programs $10,000

Audio Visual $7,500

Venue $7,500

Beverage $5,000

Entertainment $5,000

Paddles Up $5,000

Valet $5,000

Platinum Sponsor
Table for Ten (10) with Primary Placement  
Recognition as Platinum Sponsor at Event and in all Publications 
4 Bottles of Premium Wine with Service
Event & Table Signage, Valet Parking

Logo Featured on Menu at all Place Settings
Table for Ten with Primary Placement (if desired or 100% tax deductible gift)
Listed in Invitation (print deadline 11/1/22) & in Program (print deadline 1/13/23)
Recognition on Screens during the Event
Extended Multi-Media Recognition - Social, Website, Email

Logo Featured at Registration
Listed in Invitation (print deadline 11/1/22) & in Program (print deadline 1/13/23)
Recognition on Screens during the Event
Extended Multi-Media Recognition - Social, Website, Email

Logo Featured on Centerpiece at all Tables
Table for Ten (if desired or 100% tax deductible gift)
Listed in Invitation (print deadline 11/1/22) & in Program (print deadline 1/13/23)
Recognition on Screens during the Event
Extended Multi-Media Recognition - Social, Website, Email

Table for Ten (if desired or 100% tax deductible gift)
Recognition on Screens during the Event
Extended Multi-Media Recognition - Social, Website, Email 
Logo Featured on all Invitations and Programs

Table for Ten (if desired or 100% tax deductible gift)
Recognition on Screens during the Event
Extended Multi-Media Recognition - Social, Website, Email

Table for Ten (if desired or 100% tax deductible gift)
Recognition on Screens during the Event
Extended Multi-Media Recognition - Social, Website, Email
Logo Featured on Auction Paddles

Logo Featured on Signage at Valet Station
Listed in Invitation (print deadline 11/1/22) & in Program (print deadline 1/13/23)
Recognition on Screens during the Event
Extended Multi-Media Recognition - Social, Website, Email

Table for Ten (10) with Prominent Placement  
Special Recognition at Event and in all Publications  
4 Bottles of Premium Wine with Service 
Event & Table Signage, Valet Parking

Table for Ten (10) with Prominent Placement  
Special Recognition at Event and in all Publications  
3 Bottles of Premium Wine
Event & Table Signage, Valet Parking

Table for Ten (10) with Preferred Placement
Sponsorship Recognition at Event and in all Publications  
3 Bottles of Premium Wine
Table Signage, Valet Parking

Table for Ten (10) with Preferred Placement
Sponsorship Recognition at Event and in all Publications  
2 Bottles of Wine
Table Signage, Valet Parking

Table for Ten (10)
Sponsorship Recognition at Event and in all Publications  
2 Bottles of Wine
Table Signage, Valet Parking

Two tickets for the 2023 Khaki & Plaid Gala
Valet Parking

One ticket for the 2023 Khaki & Plaid Gala
Valet Parking

$50,000

Celebration Sponsor $20,000

Gold Sponsor $10,000

Silver Sponsor $7,500

Plaid Table Sponsor $5,000

Khaki Table Sponsor $3,500

Plaid Pair (tickets for two)

Individual Ticket

$600

$400



Commitment Form
Sponsorships Underwriting

Platinum Sponsor Invitations and Programs$50,000 $10,000

Celebration Sponsor Audio Visual$20,000 $7,500

Gold Sponsor Venue$10,000 $7,500

Silver Sponsor Beverage$7,500 $5,000

Plaid Table Sponsor Entertainment$5,000 $5,000

Khaki Table Sponsor Paddles Up$3,500 $5,000

Plaid Pair (tickets for two) Valet

Individual Ticket

Total $

Other

We will pay by check before the Gala
We will pay by credit card before the Gala
Please visit archsa.org/hope/khaki-and-plaid or 
use the QR code on the right.

$600 $5,000

$400

2718 W. Woodlawn | San Antonio, Texas 78228 | 210-734-1606 | www.archsa.org/hope/khaki-and-plaid

Questions? Please contact Hope for the Future at hopeforfuture@archsa.org or call 210-734-1606

All gifts are appreciated ($               ) 

Organization Name:

Contact Name:

Address: 

Phone: 

(As you wish to be recognized)

City/State/Zip: 

Email: 

Pledge Deadlines to be included on 
promotional materials:

January 13, 2023 at 4pm


